0 N O G A WON -

TORONTO BLUE JAYS

Last, First

Almora, Albert
Arenado, Nolan
Bauer, Trevor
Braun, Ryan
Castellanos, Nick
Crawford, Brandon
Diaz, Elias
Dozier, Brian
Erlin, Robie
Faria, Jake
Floro, Dylan
Frazer, Adam
Gonzalez, Marco
Gsellman Robert
Hader, Josh
Herrera, Obdubel
Hildenberger, Trevor
Kela, Keone
Kershaw, Clayton
Marte, Ketel
Mazara, Nomar
McCann, Brian
Nola, Aaron

Oh, Seung Hwan
Posey, Buster
Ray, Robbie
Richards, Trevor
Rizzo, Anthony
Stroman, Marcus
Taylor, Chris

Pos

OF
3B
SP
OF
3B
SS

2B
SP
SP
RP
OF
SP
RP
RP
OF
RP
RP
SP
SS
OF

SP
RP

SP
SP
1B
SP
SS

USBL
Team

Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor
Tor

DRAFTED
Year Team Rnd
2018 Cle 3
2014 Cin 1
2015 Cle 3
2008 Oak 1
2015 Ari 2
2013 LA 3
2019 Tor 4
2014 Tor 2
2019 Tor 4
2018 Tor 2
2019 Tor 5
2018 Tor 2
2019 Tor 1
2019 Tor 4
2018 Tor 3
2016 Tor 4
2018 CWs 4
2016 KC 4
2009 LA 1
2016 KC 5
2017 1
2006 Pit 2
2016 Tor 2
2017 2
2011 Tor 1
2017 3
2019 Tor 4
2013 Tor 2
2015 LA 1
2018 KC 1

Arb
Year

2023

2020

2020

2024

2024
2023
2024
2023
2024
2024
2023
2021
2023
2021

2021

2021

2024

2020
2023

Free
Agency
2024
2022
2021

2023

2023

2022
2021

2022
2021
2022

2023

2019

25.50

14.00

30.00

3.00

24.00

22.00

118.50

2020

26.00

25.50

14.00

14.00

30.00

3.00

24.00

22.00

158.50

2021

26.00

25.50

14.00

30.00

22.00

117.50

2022

26.00

14.00

30.00

22.00

92.00

2023

26.00

26.00

2024

0.00

No

2025 Trade

0.00

2019



